

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - const. of road from Kailash road to the Nahar					
Agency - md. Nasiruddin					
Agg. No - 05/2020-24					
Date of commencement - 21.03.2020					
Date of comp - 28.12.2020					
Date of Estoy - 07/01/2020					
1) Plv. laying, spreading compaction					
WBM B-3 - do - all					
9 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.075m					75.94m ³
1 x 5m x 3.75m x 0.075m					1.41m ³
17 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.075m					143.44m ³
1 x 11m x 3.75m x 0.075m					3.09m ³
					223.88m ³
2) const. of un-rain-ford					
peel mss - grade - do - all					
9 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m					162m ³
3) const. of subgrade & shoulder - do - all					
2 x 12 x 30m x 1.20m x 0.20m					259.20m ³
2 x 9 x 30m x 1.0m x 0.10m					54m ³
					313m ³
07/01/2020					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of reference working Bench mark					
do do				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 0.840 Km					
@ Rs 10315.56/Km					Rs 8665.00
2)					
2) Const. of reference pillars				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 0.84 Km					
@ Rs 10544.45/Km					Rs 8862.00
3) Clearing & grubbing					
road land				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 0.25 Hect					
@ Rs 51133.74/Hect					Rs 12783.00
4) Const. of Embankment					
1000m lead				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 270m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³					Rs 47234.00
5) Const. of Embankment					
1000m lead				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 630m ³					
@ Rs 58.70/m ³					Rs 36981.00
6) Const. of subgrade					
El/shoulder				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 757.80m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					Rs 134082.00
				1070.80m ³	
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					Rs 189082.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Plv. fixing of typical mm BS sign board					
do all comp					
QVTMBP(5) = 2110					
@ RS 11449.43/encl					RS 22899.00
8)					
7) excavation for road					
Way in rowl. do all					
QVTMBP(5) = 35.745 m ³					
@ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 2651.00
9) const. of RSB grading					
do all					
QVTMBP(5) = 122.695 m ³					
@ RS 2882.77/m ³					RS 1212532.00
10)					
10) Plv. laying, spreading					
WBM B-3 do all					
QVTMBP(9) = 223.88 m ³					
@ RS 3589.91/m ³					RS 803709.00
11)					
11) const. of un-reinforced					
PCC m25 grade do all					
QVTMBP(2) = 162 m ³					
@ RS 7060.87/m ³					RS 1143861.00
Total					3495259.00
Add RS 7 124.					(+) 419431.00
Add C-cen 1-1.					(+) 34953.00
					3949643.00

[illegible]